Network, Server and
Wall Mounted Cabinets
KSM Limited
Designed and manufactured wholly in the UK using the
latest precision, state of the art punching and folding
technology, the new and dynamic ranges of enclosures are
assembled using ToughTorque™ construction method.  Our
range offers solutions for housing all major switch, routing,

USpace™ is the aesthetically distinctive new range of 19" enclosures from USystems.
Combining intelligent and innovative design gives superior quality with value for money.
6210 Floor standing cabinet, glass door
 hǇŜƴ ŀŎŎŜǎǎ ¢ƻǳƎƘ ¢ƻǊǉǳŜϰ
fastened frame
 [ƻŎƪŀōƭŜ ¢ǊƛƳǎŜǊǘϰ glass
or steel front door
 Vented top cover
 Steel side panels
 Lockable steel rear door
 tŀƛǊ ƻŦ ŦǊƻƴǘ мфέ Ƴƻǳƴǘƛng angles
 Cable management rings
 Transport gliding feet
KSM Part Numbers
Size 600x600 600x800 800x600 800x800 Actual Height
24U G01-024AC G01-024AB G01-024BC G01-024BB 1183mm
30U G01-030AC G01-030AB G01-030BC G01-030BB 1450mm
36U G01-036AC G01-036AB G01-036BC G01-036BB 1713mm
42U G01-042AC G01-042AB G01-042BC G01-042BB 1983mm
48U G01-048AC G01-048AB G01-048BC G01-048BB 2250mm
*Add 60mm for transport castors or 100mm for load bearing castors, fixed or extendable plinths
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com

 Open access Tough¢ƻǊǉǳŜϰ
fastened frame
 Lockable AirTechϰ glass
or steel perforated front door
 Lockable AirTech steel perforated
rear door
 Open structure design
 In excess of 80% ventilation
 Pair of front and rear мфέ ƳƻǳƴǘƛƴƎ
angles
 Superior cable management
 Secure quick release cladding
 Multi-server practice
KSM Part Numbers
Size 600x1000 600x1200 800x1000 800x1200 Actual Height
24U G02-024AE G02-024AF G02-024BE G02-024BF 1183mm
30U G02-030AE G02-030AF G02-030BE G02-030BF 1450mm
42U G02-042AE G02-042AF G02-042BE G02-042BF 1983mm
48U G02-048AE G02-048AF G02-048BE G02-048BF 2250mm
*Add 60mm for transport castors or 100mm for load bearing castors, fixed or extendable plinths
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com

 Pair of 19” mounting angles
 25kg weight bearing
 2 way fan tray option fits in the top
or bottom without loss of valuable U
space
 Integral cable entry top and bottom
 Two part wall box also available
 Optional hanging bracket available
KSM Part Numbers
Size 600x450
Single Section
600x550
Two Section
Actual Height
6U G06-006AA G06-006AB 365mm
10U G06-010AA G06-010AB 542mm
14U G06-014AA G06-014AB 720mm
18U G06-018AA G06-018AB 900mm
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com
7
7250 Wall Cabinets
Wall boxes offer the same superior quality and value for money as the floor standing range.  The
deep wall box accepts the latest generation of Ethernet switch technology.
ToughTorque™ fastened construction (no welds, no nuts, no bolts) makes the flat packed option on
the wall box the most simple, quick and easy option in kit form available on the market.
7250 Wall Box
 Super fast installation
 Value added styling
 Lockable side access panels
 Integral cable entry top & bottom
 Up to 100kg weight loading
 Hanging bracket
KSM Part Numbers
Size 600x600 Actual Height
12U G06-012AC 630mm
18U G06-018AC 897mm
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com
8

 Optional dust ingress protection
 All cladding is easily removable
 Load bearing castors
Passive Specification:
 Passive wardrobe front & rear doors
 780w x 1100d frame
 19” mounting angles fitted front and rear
 Front and rear infill’s
 Cable entry via base of cabinet cable entry
acoustic foam block
 Optional dust ingress protection
 All cladding is easily removable
 Load Bearing Castors
KSM Part Numbers
Size 780x1100 Active 780x1100 Passive Actual Height
12U  G97-A012DG G97-P012DG 716mm
24U G97-A024DG G97-P024DG 1250mm
42U G97-A042DG G97-P024DG 2050mm
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com
9
8210 UCousticΆ Cabinets
The way a cabinet should sound
The 8210 is the smallest cabinet in the UCoustic™ family; however the same level of attention to
detail has been applied.  As with its bigger brother the 9210, the 8210 has been designed to address
both active and passive equipment in equal measure.
8210 UCousticϰ Cabinet
 Passive front doors
 Active rear panel c/w fan speed controller and
temperature sensor
 780w x 700d frame
 19” mounting angles fitted front and rear
 Front infill
 Two cable entry options
 Optional dust ingress protection
 All cladding is easily removable
KSM Part Numbers
Size 780x700 Actual Height
12U G97-C012DD 716mm
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com
10
8250 UCousticΆ Wall Box
The way a cabinet should sound
The 8250 is unique in the field of sound proof 19” enclosures in that it is a wall box. As a part of the
UCoustic™ family it shares the same level of attention to detail.  As with its sister product the 8210
midi cabinet the wall box has been designed to address both active and passive equipment in equal
measure.
8250 UCousticϰ Wall Box
 Quick fit hanging panel
 Passive front doors
 Active rear panel c/w fan speed controller and
temperature sensor
 780w x 700d frame
 19” mounting angles fitted front and rear
 Front infill
 Two cable entry options
 Optional dust ingress protection
 All cladding is easily removable
KSM Part Numbers
Size 780x700 Actual Height
12U G97-B012DD 620mm
KSM Limited
Unit 2 Eldon Road Industrial Estate, Attenborough, Nottinghamshire, NG9 6DZ
Tel: 0845 362 0030, Fax: 0115 922 9500, Email: sales@madaboutcable.com
11